
 

PRESEASON

DATE TEAM TIME LOCATION

Fri-Sat, Sept 20 Delta College Showcase TBA Delta College

Sat- Sun, Sept 28-29 Ventura Showcase TBA Ventura, CA

Fri-Sun, Nov 1-3 Delta Tournament TBA Stockton, CA

Fri-Sun, Nov 15-17 Skyline Tournament TBA San Bruno, CA

Thurs-Sat, Dec 5- 7 Butte College Crossover TBA Butte, CA

Mon,  Dec 16 College of San Mateo 6:00pm San Mateo, CA

Thurs- Fri, Dec 19-20 College of San Mateo TBA San Mateo, CA

BAY VALLEY CONFERENCE SCHEDULE

DATE TEAM TIME LOCATION

Sat, Dec 21 Contra Costa 1:00pm DVC

Thurs, Jan 2 Yuba 7:30pm Merritt

Sat, Jan 4 Los Medanos 3:00pm Los Medanos

Mon, Jan 6 De Anza 6:00pm Merritt

Weds, Jan 8 Solano 7:30pm Merritt

Weds, Jan 15 Marin 7:30pm Marin

Fri, Jan 17 Laney 7:30pm                 Merritt

Sat, Jan 18 Allan Hancock 3:00PM Merritt

Weds, Jan 22 Mendocino 7:30pm Mendocino

Weds, Jan 29 Contra Costa 7:30pm Merritt

Fri, Jan 31 Yuba 7:30pm Yuba

Weds, Feb 5 Los Medanos 7:30pm Merritt

Fri, Feb 7 Solano 7:30pm Solano

Fri, Feb 14 Marin 7:30pm Merritt

Weds, Feb 19 Laney 6:00pm Laney

Fri, Feb 21 Mendocino 7:30pm Merritt

STAFF

Head Coach: Armond Gray President: Dr. David Johnson Athletic Director: Brock Drazen

Assistant Coach: Fred Brown VPSS-Dr. Lilia Chavez Athletic Trainer: Liana Gerardo

Assistant Coach:Tyrone Morris

Assistant Coach: Danielle Adams
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